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GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Mrs, Neha 

Name 

Mrs. Vinod Kanwar 

Mrs. Mamta Varma 

Mrs. Neelu Sharma 

Mrs. Mukesh Choudhary 

Mr. Subhash Bhavaria 

Mr. Hariram Gurjar 

Mr. Tejpal Saran 

Mr. Rajneesh Jangid 

PTA Member List 

Mr. Jitendra Saini 

SECRETARY 

Designation 

uRAND SIKAR ROAD, JAIPUR 

Secretary 

Chairperson 

Member (Teacher) 6377856270 

Member (Parent) 

Member (Teacher) 9887633549 

Member (Parent) 

Member (Teacher) 6375723163 

Member (Parent) 

Contact Details 

Member (Parent) 

8386887160 

Member (Parent) 

""TRUKUL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY 

SUNCITY PHASE 2 

7023757200 

9694242223 

9829769269 

7023757200 

9829309217 

9875221176 

Nela 
PRINCIPAL 

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SUNCITY PHASE -2 

GRAND SIKAR ROAD, JAIPUR 
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