## **GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL**

## **PTA Member List**

S. No.	Name	Designation	Contact Details
1	Mrs. Vinod Kanwar	Secretary	8386887160
2	Mrs. Neha	Chairperson	7023757200
3	Mrs. Mamta Varma	Member (Teacher)	6377856270 **
4	Mrs. Neelu Sharma	Member (Teacher)	9887633549
5	Mrs. Mukesh Choudhary	Member (Teacher)	6375723163
6	Mr. Subhash Bhavaria	Member (Parent)	9694242223
7	Mr. Hariram Gurjar	Member (Parent)	9829760269
8	Mr. Tejpal Saran	Member (Parent)	7023757200
9	Mr. Rajneesh Jangid	Member (Parent)	9829309217
10	Mr. Jitendra Saini	Member (Parent)	9875221176

SECRETARY

VRUKUL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

SUNCITY PHASE 2

URAND SIKAR ROAD, JAIPUR

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SUNCITY PHASE - 2

GRAND SIKAR ROAD, JAIPUR